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	CAS
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

David Acheson

dacheson@

CalAcademy.Org
	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams

	Stella Tang

stang@calacademy.org


	Not required (OCLC)
	Stella Tang

stang@calacademy.org



	CHS
	Mary Morganti

mary@calhist.org
	1st: Diana Hall

ba.dfh@rlg.org

If no response:

Rich Fuchs

rbf@lyra.rlg.org  


	Mary Morganti

mary@calhist.org
	Mary Morganti

mary@calhist.org
	Mary Morganti

mary@calhist.org

	CRL
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

Amy Wood

wood@crl.edu


	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams


	Amy Wood

wood@crl.edu
	Not required (OCLC)
	Amy Wood

wood@crl.edu

	CSL
	Mark Cashatt

mcashatt@library.ca.gov
	Mark Cashatt

mcashatt@library.ca.gov

	Mark Cashatt

mcashatt@library.ca.gov
	Mark Cashatt

mcashatt@library.ca.gov
	Mark Cashatt

mcashatt@library.ca.gov

	GTU
	Melodie Frances

mfrances@gtu.edu


	Melodie Frances

mfrances@gtu.edu


	Melodie Frances

mfrances@gtu.edu
	Melodie Frances

mfrances@gtu.edu
	Melodie Frances

mfrances@gtu.edu

	Hastings
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

Marlene Bubrick

bubrickm@uchastings.edu 
	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams


	Marlene Bubrick
bubrickm@uchastings.edu
	Not required (OCLC)
	Marlene Bubrick

bubrickm@uchastings.edu

	SRLF
	Not sent to SRLF


	N/A
	Tin Tran tintran@library.ucla.edu

	N/A
	N/A

	NRLF
	Not sent to NRLF


	N/A
	Scott Miller

slmiller@

library.berkeley.edu


	N/A
	N/A

	UCB
	David Zuckerman 

dzuckerm

@library.berkeley.edu
Eileen Pinto 
epinto@library.berkeley.edu

Jackie Silva

jlsilva@library.berkeley.edu

	David Zuckerman 

dzuckerm

@library.berkeley.edu
Jackie Silva

jlsilva@library.berkeley.edu 
	Lorelie  Crabtree-Mansur  lcrabtre@library.berkeley.edu


	David Zuckerman 

dzuckerm

@library.berkeley.edu


	David Zuckerman 

dzuckerm

@library.berkeley.edu

Penny Bertrang

pbertran@

library.berkeley.edu



	UCB Boalt
	Lisa de Carbonel
lisad@law.berkeley.edu
	1st: Diana Hall

ba.dfh@rlg.org

If no response:

Rich Fuchs

rbf@lyra.rlg.org  

	Lisa de Carbonel
lisad@law.berkeley.edu
	Not required (RLIN)
	Michael Lindsey

mlindsey@law.berkeley.edu

	UCB EERC
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

Chuck James

cjames@peer.berkeley.edu


	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams


	Chuck James

cdjames@berkeley.edu


	Not required (OCLC)
	Chuck James

cdjames@berkeley.edu



	UCB IGS
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

Ron Heckart

rheckart@

library.berkeley.edu


	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams


	Mark Takaro
mtakaro@

library.berkeley.edu
	Not required (OCLC)
	Mark Takaro

mtakaro@

library.berkeley.edu

	UCB ITS
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

Daniel Krummes

dkrummes@

library.berkeley.edu
	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams
	John Gallwey
jgallwey@library.berkeley.edu
	Not required (OCLC)
	John Gallwey

jgallwey@

library.berkeley.edu

	LBL
	Jose Olivares

JAOlivares@lbl.gov
	1st: Diana Hall

ba.dfh@rlg.org

If no response:

Rich Fuchs

rbf@lyra.rlg.org  


	Jose Olivares

JAOlivares@lbl.gov
	Not required (RLIN)
	Jose Olivares

JAOlivares@lbl.gov

	UCB WRCA
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

Linda Vida

lvida@library.berkeley.edu

	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams


	Linda Vida

lvida@library.berkeley.edu
	Not required (OCLC)
	Linda Vida

lvida@library.berkeley.edu

	UCD
	ucd-ei-liaison@lib.ucdavis.edu
	ucd-ei-liaison@lib.ucdavis.edu

	ucd-ei-liaison@lib.ucdavis.edu
	ucd-ei-liaison@lib.ucdavis.edu
	ucd-ei-liaison@lib.ucdavis.edu

	UCD Law
	Kathy Lin

krlin@ucdavis.edu


	Kathy Lin

krlin@ucdavis.edu
	Kathy Lin

krlin@ucdavis.edu
	Kathy Lin

krlin@ucdavis.edu
	Kathy Lin

krlin@ucdavis.edu

	UCI
	Raymond Camero monray@uci.edu
Wanda Jazayeri

wpjaz@uci.edu


	Raymond Camero monray@uci.edu
Wanda Jazayeri

wpjaz@uci.edu

	EmilyJohnson
emilyj@uci.edu
	EmilyJohnson

emilyj@uci.edu
	EmilyJohnson

emilyj@uci.edu

	UCLA
	Andy Kohler

akohler@library.ucla.edu 


	Andy Kohler
 akohler@library.ucla.edu
	Andy Kohler

 akohler@library.ucla.edu


	Andy Kohler

akohler@library.ucla.edu
	Sharon Shafer

sshafer@library.ucla.edu

Andy Kohler

akohler@library.ucla.edu


	UCM
	Jim Dooley

jdooley@ucmerced.edu

	Jim Dooley

jdooley@ucmerced.edu
	Jim Dooley

jdooley@ucmerced.edu
	Jim Dooley

jdooley@ucmerced.edu
	Jim Dooley

jdooley@ucmerced.edu

	UCR
	Terry Toy

theodora.toy@ucr.edu
Jim Clark

phoenix@ucr.edu

Erika Quintana

erikaq@ucr.edu

	Terry Toy

theodora.toy@ucr.edu
Jim Clark

phoenix@ucr.edu

Erika Quintana

erikaq@ucr.edu

	Terry Toy

theodora.toy@ucr.edu


	Terry Toy

theodora.toy@ucr.edu
	Terry Toy

theodora.toy@ucr.edu



	UCSB
	Anna M. DeVore devore@library.ucsb.edu

Ana Fidler

fidler@library.ucsb.edu

	Ana Fidler

fidler@library.ucsb.edu
	Catherine Nelson

nelson@library.ucsb.edu
Anna M. DeVore devore@library.ucsb.edu
	Bev Ryan

ryan@library.ucsb.edu
	Ana Fidler fidler@library.ucsb.edu

	UCSC
	techserv@library.ucsc.edu


	Michael Bello mbello@ucsc.edu


	techserv@library.ucsc.edu
	techserv@
library.ucsc.edu
	techserv@library.ucsc.edu

	UCSD


	Ryan Finnerty

rfinnerty@ucsd.edu


	Greg Ferguson gferguson@ucsd.edu
Karen Peters

kpeters@ucsd.edu

Kathleen Garvey-Clasby 

kgarveyclasby@ucsd.edu

Ryan Finnerty

rfinnerty@ucsd.edu

	Greg Ferguson gferguson@ucsd.edu


	Greg Ferguson gferguson@ucsd.edu


	Karen Peters

kpeters@ucsd.edu

	UCSF
	Library-CatTeam@ucsf.edu  


	Library-CatTeam@ucsf.edu
	Library-CatTeam@ucsf.edu
	Anneliese Taylor

anneliese.taylor@library.ucsf.edu

Beatrice Mallek

Beatrice.Mallek@library.ucsf.edu       


	Anneliese Taylor

anneliese.taylor@library.ucsf.edu

Beatrice Mallek

Beatrice.Mallek@library.ucsf.edu       



	UCSF Mt. Zion
	Report not sent to campus

(OCLC – reviewed by CDL staff)

For problems, contact:

Gloria Won

gwon@itsa.ucsf.edu


	David Adams

OCLC Customer Support Department

800-848-5800 (option 1)

support@oclc.org
 When sending email, use subject line:  To David Adams


	Gloria Won

Gloria.Won@ucsfmedctr.org
	Not required (OCLC)
	Gloria Won

Gloria.Won@ucsfmedctr.org


